
 

Daftar Penilaian Senam Lantai 

Kelas VIII G 

       No. Nama Psikomotorik Kognitif Afektif Nilai  Nilai Akhir 

1 Aditya Wibowo 3,5 3,5 4 3,67 A 

2 Al Zahra Caesarivo A 2,25 3,5 4 3,25 B+ 

3 Alfiana Eka Fadhilah 3,25 3,5 4 3,58 A- 

4 Annisa Eka Fadilah 2,75 3,5 3 3,08 B+ 

5 Arif Juliawan Muyassar 3,75 3,5 3 3,42 A- 

6 Arlinda Sekar Ayu T 3,25 3,5 3 3,25 B+ 

7 Aurelia Ilyasa Dwinur A 3,75 3,5 4 3,75 A 

8 Azizah Nur Rahmawati 3 3,5 4 3,5 A- 

9 Bagus Suryaengtyas 3,75 3,5 3 3,42 A- 

10 Bima Arya Pradana 3,25 3,5 3 3,25 B+ 

11 Daffa Stefian Abyansyah 4 2,75 3 3,25 B+ 

12 Dela Vinka Ariska 2 2,75 4 2,91 B 

13 Deshinta Ramadhani B P 2,25 2,75 3 2,67 B 

14 Dicky Zilkarnaen 3,75 2,75 3 3,7 A 

15 Dona Fitriyani 2,75 2,75 3 2,83 B 

16 Elisa Mardiana 2,75 2,75 4 3,17 B+ 

17 Evita Eka Nur Hidayati 3,5 2,75 3 3,08 B+ 

18 Fatika Rahmadhani 3,5 2,75 4 3,42 A- 

19 Fitri Ali Rofiqoh 3 2,75 4 3,25 B+ 

20 Hanabila Zahra W 3,5 2,75 4 3,42 A- 

21 Ignas Fawwas Tantri 2,5 3 3 2,83 B 

22 Ista Arum Sari 1,75 3 3 2,58 B- 

23 Kevin Briliano 3 3 3 3 B 

24 Linda Nur R 2 3 3 2,67 B 

25 Luthfiansyah Hanif S 3 3 3 3 B 

26 Meilinda Galuh P 3 3 4 3,33 B+ 

27 Muh. Tosan Suroatmaja 3 3 3 3 B 

28 Nabela Audryna A I           

29 Naura Vita Salsabila 2 3 4 3 B 

30 Nurannisa Nada Arsyfa 3 3 3 3 B 

31 Puspa Byatita M 3 3 3 3,17 B+ 

32 Rahajeng Anggraini 3,25 3,5 3 3,25 B+ 

33 Rhio Dhias Adhitya 2,75 3,5 3 3,08 B+ 

34 Rochmad Bagus M 3,5 3,5 3 3,33 B+ 

35 Salma Azhary Rachmah 1,5 3,5 4 3 B 

36 Sekar Murcita Putri 1,75 3,5 4 3,08 B+ 

37 Shinta Ardelia Sari M R 3 3,5 4 3,5 A- 

38 Siti Fatimah Awalia 3,5 3,5 4 3,67 A 

39 Trendy Bramasta 3 3,5 3 3,17 B+ 

40 Widya Dwi Pertiwi 3 3,5 4 3,5 A- 

41 Zhafarina Marwanta 2,25 3,5 4 3,25 B+ 

42 Arwin Iqbal Fauzan 3 3,5 4 3,5 A- 



Daftar Penilaian Tolak Peluru 

Kelas VIII G 

       No. Nama Psikomotorik Kognitif Afektif Nilai  Nilai Akhir 

1 Aditya Wibowo 3 2,5 4 3,17 B+ 

2 Al Zahra Caesarivo A 3 3 4 3,33 B+ 

3 Alfiana Eka Fadhilah 3 3 4 3,33 B+ 

4 Annisa Eka Fadilah 333 3 4 3,44 A- 

5 Arif Juliawan Muyassar 3,67 2,5 4 3,39 A- 

6 Arlinda Sekar Ayu T           

7 Aurelia Ilyasa Dwinur A 3,67 3 4 3,56 A- 

8 Azizah Nur Rahmawati 3,33 3 4 3,44 A- 

9 Bagus Suryaengtyas 3,33 2,5 4 3,27 B+ 

10 Bima Arya Pradana 3 2,5 4 3,17 B+ 

11 Daffa Stefian Abyansyah 3,33 2,5 4 3,27 B+ 

12 Dela Vinka Ariska 3 3 4 3,33 B+ 

13 Deshinta Ramadhani B P 3,33 3 4 3,44 A- 

14 Dicky Zilkarnaen 3,33 2,25 4 3,19 B+ 

15 Dona Fitriyani 3 3 4 3,33 B+ 

16 Elisa Mardiana 2,67 3 4 3,22 B+ 

17 Evita Eka Nur Hidayati 3 3 4 3,33 B+ 

18 Fatika Rahmadhani 3 3 4 3,33 B+ 

19 Fitri Ali Rofiqoh 3,33 3 4 3,44 A- 

20 Hanabila Zahra W           

21 Ignas Fawwas Tantri 3 2,5 4 3,17 B+ 

22 Ista Arum Sari 3,33 2,5 4 3,27 B+ 

23 Kevin Briliano 3,67 2,25 4 3,31 B+ 

24 Linda Nur R 3,33 2,5 4 3,27 B+ 

25 Luthfiansyah Hanif S 3,33 2,25 4 3,19 B+ 

26 Meilinda Galuh P 3,33 2,5 4 3,27 B+ 

27 Muh. Tosan Suroatmaja 3,33 2,25 4 3,19 B+ 

28 Nabela Audryna A I 3,33 2,5 4 3,27 B+ 

29 Naura Vita Salsabila 3 3,5 4 3,5 A- 

30 Nurannisa Nada Arsyfa 2,67 3,5 4 3,38 A- 

31 Puspa Byatita M 3 3,5 4 3,5 A- 

32 Rahajeng Anggraini 3,33 3,5 4 3,61 A- 

33 Rhio Dhias Adhitya 3,67 2,25 4 3,31 B+ 

34 Rochmad Bagus M 3,33 2,25 4 3,19 B+ 

35 Salma Azhary Rachmah 3,33 3,5 4 3,61 A- 

36 Sekar Murcita Putri 3 2,5 4 3,17 B+ 

37 Shinta Ardelia Sari M R 2,67 2,5 4 3,06 B+ 

38 Siti Fatimah Awalia 3,33 2,5 4 3,28 B+ 

39 Trendy Bramasta 2,67 2,25 4 2,97 B 

40 Widya Dwi Pertiwi 3,67 2,5 4 3,39 A- 

41 Zhafarina Marwanta 2,67 2,5 4 3,06 B+ 

42 Arwin Iqbal Fauzan 2,67 2,25 4 2,97 B 



 


